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PROVO RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

1982 Budget

Description of Budget 1tems
Ao e T ~ !
Comissiomrcs Salarg P27l IIkE e Sy d

Deputy Commissioner's Salary

Comm, & Dep. Coam. Mntchi.ng
Soc. Sec. Tax (.067)

Coum, & Dep, Comm, Matching /f— é“b“/?//,/r
St. Retivement (.,1395) 7 1 /., = /r7/5 ¢

Office Remt
Travel Expense
Commissioner’'s Travel Expense .31/mile
Dep, Commissioner’s Travel Expense .38/mile
Field Equipment and Supplies
Office Equipment and Supplies
Commissioner’s Annual Report - 1981
Commissioner’s Telephone Expense
Commnittee Expense’ .
Bonds and Insurance Premiums
Install Weirs and Recorders
Utsh Water Users Assoclation
Miscellansous Expenses
Health Insuramce - Commissioner
Health Insurance - Deputy Commissiocuer

| TOTAL 1982 BUDGET

TOTAL 1982 ASSESSMENT

Amonzat ig_gioved\

$ 13,700.00
12,300.00

1,742,00

3,627.00
240.00
3,105.00

100.00
200,00 .
300.00
300,00
1,000.00
200,00
500,00
900,00
86.00
1,000,00
1,300,00
$  40,600,00
$  40,000.00



